Karta katalogowa

Symbol: N318E

Kategoria: FLT Lozyska walcowe

Dane techniczne
Symbol

Sr. wew. d [mm]
§r. zew. D [mm]
wys. B, T, H [mm]
masa [kg]:

nosnos$¢ dynamiczna
nosnos¢ statyczna
obroty graniczne (smar)
obroty graniczne (olej)

l——— 5 —e—

RN

3
(2

N318E
90

190
43
6.07
298
348
3000
3800

190

a0

NN

h




